Triatlon Pardubice 2015 (Pohar Pardubického kraje v triatlonu a duatlonu) - Celkové, 30.08.2015

# Jméno
1 Stihavka Jind¥ich (2000)
2 Halama Tomas (2000)
3 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003)
4 Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
5 Minaf Patrik (2000)
6 Kubin Matyas (2003)
7 Veverka Vaclav (2003)
8 Svecova Lenka (2001)
9 Vesely Matéj (2001)
10 Stloukal Richard (2002)
11 Duchkové Tereza (2003)
12 Jirdsko Josef (2001)
13 Ott Dalibor (2003)
14 Blechova Lucie (2003)
15 Horova Anna Katetina (2001)
16 Mikule Stépan (2003)
17 Mrridvek Martin (2003)
18 Kuncova Gabriela (2001)
19 Podhajsky Jakub (2003)
20 Halama Marek (2003)
21 Filipova Tereza (2000)
22 Patkova Alexandra (2003)
23 Smolikova Pavlina (2003)
24 Svobodova Tereza (2000)
25 Nydrle Matyas (2003)

Generovano dne 17.12.2025 00:26

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
CzechTRI K. Team 00:23:35,00
00:27:03,00
SK Slavia Praha 00:27:05,00
Triatlon klub Ostrava 00:27:12,00
00:27:21,00
00:27:25,00
TRUA 00:28:33,00
Individualni 00:28:38,00
triatlon Frenstat 00:28:39,00
ACT lerak 00:28:46,00
Perstejn 00:29:13,00
00:29:55,00
triatlon Frenstat 00:30:49,00
Alpine Pro Author 00:30:54,00
00:31:34,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:18,00
00:32:44,00
00:32:50,00
00:33:32,00
00:33:49,00
00:34:32,00
00:34:41,00
CzechTRI K. Team 00:35:00,00
00:35:06,00

Plavani
00:04:01,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:04:45,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:03:58,00()
00:04:24,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:04:32,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:49,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:30,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:04:45,00()
00:05:47,00()

Depo + kolo
00:12:26,00()
00:14:13,00()
00:14:00,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:13:55,00()
00:13:58,00()
00:14:11,00()
00:14:59,00()
00:14:43,00()
00:14:43,00()
00:14:40,00()
00:16:27,00()
00:15:43,00()
00:16:32,00()
00:16:29,00()
00:17:22,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:16:56,00()
00:17:04,00()
00:17:55,00()
00:17:07,00()
00:18:46,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:16:49,00()

Béh
00:07:08,00()
00:08:59,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:10:15,00()
00:09:55,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:14,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:09:52,00()
00:10:21,00()
00:10:19,00()
00:11:06,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:10:43,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:12:08,00()
00:10:29,00()
00:12:59,00()
00:11:27,00()
00:15:08,00()
00:12:30,00()



